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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
18.7.2011 - 13:48 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

mladji pioniri

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.00 302
2. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.07 290
3. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.79 272
4. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.06 242
5. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:27.88 219
6. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.02 211
7. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.81 205
8. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.68 199
9. ISAKOV, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:31.35 195

10. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.60 193
11. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.85 186
12. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:32.96 185
13. BIRKAS, Dalibor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:33.17 184
14. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.90 174
15. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.74 169
16. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:37.94 158
17. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:40.44 147
18. PEJIC, Jovan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:41.83 141
19. JOVOVIC, Nemanja 00 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:46.24 124
20. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:58.20 90

DSQ SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda
DSQ CVIJAN, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

pioniri

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:09.88 436
2. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.01 398
3. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.02 398
4. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.29 394
5. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.18 379
6. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:16.53 332
7. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.81 328
8. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.04 325
9. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.40 309

10. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.66 306
11. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.85 303
12. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.03 301
13. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.91 281
14. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.21 224
15. BERTA, Erik 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:27.79 220
16. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:29.58 207
17. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.15 184
18. RAKOCEVIC, Ivan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.71 181
19. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.82 180
20. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:38.97 153
21. MIRNIC, Milan 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:42.42 138
22. VOLFORD, DAVID 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:45.20 128
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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back

kadeti

1. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:07.40 486
2. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:09.62 441
3. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.71 403
4. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.02 398
5. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:12.43 391
6. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.82 355
7. MELNIK, DANIEL 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:15.53 345
8. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.98 314
9. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.16 300

10. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:23.62 254
11. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:26.56 229
12. CURCIC, PREDRAG 96 Pk Delfin Ada 1:31.19 196

juniori

1. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.61 481
2. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:08.51 462
3. LUKIC, Nikola 94 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:28.30 216

seniori

1. SEFER, Bora 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:13.15 380

Apsolutna

1. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:07.40 486
2. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.61 481
3. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:08.51 462
4. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:09.62 441
5. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:09.88 436
6. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.71 403
7. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.01 398
8. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:12.02 398

USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.02 398
10. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.29 394
11. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:12.43 391
12. SEFER, Bora 86 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:13.15 380
13. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.18 379
14. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.82 355
15. MELNIK, DANIEL 95 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:15.53 345
16. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:16.53 332
17. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.81 328
18. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.04 325
19. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:17.98 314
20. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.40 309
21. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.66 306
22. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.85 303
23. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:19.00 302
24. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.03 301
25. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.16 300
26. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.07 290
27. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.91 281
28. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.79 272
29. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:23.62 254
30. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.06 242
31. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:26.56 229
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PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

32. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.21 224
33. BERTA, Erik 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:27.79 220
34. MARIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:27.88 219
35. LUKIC, Nikola 94 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:28.30 216
36. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.02 211
37. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:29.58 207
38. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.81 205
39. SPASENIC, Uros 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:30.68 199
40. CURCIC, PREDRAG 96 Pk Delfin Ada 1:31.19 196
41. ISAKOV, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:31.35 195
42. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.60 193
43. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.85 186
44. KOSTIC, Nemanja 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:32.96 185
45. SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.15 184
46. BIRKAS, Dalibor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:33.17 184
47. RAKOCEVIC, Ivan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:33.71 181
48. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:33.82 180
49. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.90 174
50. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.74 169
51. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:37.94 158
52. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:38.97 153
53. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:40.44 147
54. PEJIC, Jovan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:41.83 141
55. MIRNIC, Milan 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:42.42 138
56. VOLFORD, DAVID 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:45.20 128
57. JOVOVIC, Nemanja 00 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:46.24 124
58. KOMANOV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:58.20 90

DSQ CVIJAN, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
DSQ SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda


